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Asset Class: Stock

20.00

Company

Afiac.

Contact Details

AFLAC INC.

1932 Wynnton Road Web: http://www.aflac.com

31999 Columbus

Price

89.67
USD

Difference

Tel: +1-706-323-3431
Fax: +1-706-324-6330

85.00
80.00
-0.10%(-0.09)
75.00

70.00

E-mail: -

Company Profile

07.2023 092023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024 05.2024

Aflac, Inc. is a holding company, which engages in the provision of financial protection services. It operates through the following
segments: Aflac Japan and Aflac U.S. The Aflac Japan segment offers life insurance, death benefits, and cash surrender values. The
Aflac U.S. segment sells voluntary supplemental insurance products for people who already have major medical or primary insurance
coverage. The company was founded by John Amos, Paul Amos and William Amos on November 17, 1955 and is headquartered in

Columbus, GA.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures
Receivables

Investments

Accrued liabilities
Liabilities

Common stock capital
Equity capital of a company
Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

109,254,000,000
-121,000,000
108,893,000,000
136,000,000
21,985,000,000
130,878,000,000 130,878,000,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

1183,454,000,000
354,000,000
113,014,000,000
135,000,000
22,365,000,000

135,379,000,000 135,379,000,000

2023
US-GAAP
12,785
16.80%
495.31%

2023
11.46%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

137,927,000,000

164,553,000,000

2022
US-GAAP
12,882
16.52%
505.32%

2022
8.75%

-208,000,000
131,300,000,000
135,000,000
33,253,000,000

164,553,000,000

2021
US-GAAP
12,447
20.21%
394.85%

2021
18.73%
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AFLAC INC.

ISIN: US0010551028 WKN: 001055102 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022 2021

Contributions receipts 14,123,000,000 15,263,000,000 17,647,000,000
Net income 4,659,000,000 4,201,000,000 4,325,000,000
EBIT 5,077,738,500 4,494,315,000 5,173,580,000
Operating income before taxes 5,262,000,000 4,604,000,000 5,322,000,000
Income taxes 603,000,000 403,000,000 997,000,000
Board of Directors Members of Management Board

Arthur Collins Member of Board of Directors

Katherine Rohrer Member of Board of Directors

Miwako Hosoda Member of Board of Directors

Georgette Kiser Member of Board of Directors

Joseph Moskowitz Member of Board of Directors

Karole Lloyd Member of Board of Directors

Nobuchika Mori Member of Board of Directors

Thomas Kenny Member of Board of Directors

William Bowers Member of Board of Directors

Daniel P. Amos Chairman of Managing Board

Audrey Boone Tillman Member of Executive Committee

Max K. Broden Member of Executive Committee

Virgil R. Miller Member of Executive Committee
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