AFLAC INC.

ISIN: **US0010551028** WKN: 001055102 Asset Class: Stock



85.00 80.00 75.00

Contact Details

AFLAC INC. Tel: +1-706-323-3431 Fax: +1-706-324-6330 1932 Wynnton Road Web: http://www.aflac.com

31999 Columbus E-mail: -



Company Profile

Aflac, Inc. is a holding company, which engages in the provision of financial protection services. It operates through the following segments: Aflac Japan and Aflac U.S. The Aflac Japan segment offers life insurance, death benefits, and cash surrender values. The Aflac U.S. segment sells voluntary supplemental insurance products for people who already have major medical or primary insurance coverage. The company was founded by John Amos, Paul Amos and William Amos on November 17, 1955 and is headquartered in Columbus, GA.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures	20 Assets	23 Liabilities and equity	20 Assets	22 Liabilities and equity	202 Assets	21 Liabilities and equity
Receivables	-		-		-	. ,
Investments	109,254,000,000		113,454,000,000		137,927,000,000	
Accrued liabilities		-121,000,000		354,000,000		-208,000,000
Liabilities		108,893,000,000		113,014,000,000		131,300,000,000
Common stock capital		136,000,000		135,000,000		135,000,000
Equity capital of a company		21,985,000,000		22,365,000,000		33,253,000,000
Total assets	130,878,000,000	130,878,000,000	135,379,000,000	135,379,000,000	164,553,000,000	164,553,000,000

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	12,785	12,882	12,447
Equity ratio	16.80%	16.52%	20.21%
Debt-equity ratio	495.31%	505.32%	394.85%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	11.46%	8.75%	18.73%

AFLAC INC.

ISIN: US0010551028 WKN: 001055102 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Contributions receipts	14,123,000,000	15,263,000,000	17,647,000,000
Net income	4,659,000,000	4,201,000,000	4,325,000,000
EBIT	5,077,738,500	4,494,315,000	5,173,580,000
Operating income before taxes	5,262,000,000	4,604,000,000	5,322,000,000
Income taxes	603,000,000	403,000,000	997,000,000

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board		
Arthur Collins	Member of Board of Directors	
Katherine Rohrer	Member of Board of Directors	
Miwako Hosoda	Member of Board of Directors	
Georgette Kiser	Member of Board of Directors	
Joseph Moskowitz	Member of Board of Directors	
Karole Lloyd	Member of Board of Directors	
Nobuchika Mori	Member of Board of Directors	
Thomas Kenny	Member of Board of Directors	
William Bowers	Member of Board of Directors	
Daniel P. Amos	Chairman of Managing Board	
Audrey Boone Tillman	Member of Executive Committee	
Max K. Broden	Member of Executive Committee	
Virgil R Miller	Member of Executive Committee	